25
VIB
RATIO
N
 CON
TROL
SRA
Spring Rubber Mount

- For facilities and equipment (for example, pump, AHU and fan)
- For vertical/horizontal pipes and ducts
-  For industrial equipment
- For machines that generate vibration in horizontal and vertical directions
● Usage
● Dimension & Selection Guide
Model Type Capacity
(kgf)
Deflection
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Dimension(mm)
A B C D H Level Bolt
SRA
SRA-100 100
6.0
0.64
114 89 84 13 47
M10X65L
SRA-200 200 0.66 M10X65L
SRA-400 400 1.86
155 128 110 14 50
M12X70L
SRA-600 600 1.88 M12X70L
SRA-800 800 1.84 M12X70L
SRA- 2
SRA-2-100 100
12.0
0.82
114 89 84 13 81
M10X65L
SRA-2-200 200 0.86 M10X65L
SRA-2-400 400 2.50
155 128 110 14 85
M12X70L
SRA-2-600 600 2.52 M12X70L
SRA-2-800 800 2.60 M12X70L
(NOTE) The mentioned size and scale can be altered to improve the quality performance and capacity of
the product without any notice.
- For horizontal pipes● Usage
Pipe Diameter SRP A B C H